Gifford, Mitchell & Wisenbaker

Deviation Survey

American Eagle #1 - Lea County, New Mexico

Deviation Footage

Depth in degrees interval
465 1.00 465
711 1.25 - 246
1143 0.75 432
1390 1.75 247
1583 2.00 193
1800 2.00 217
1987 1.75 187
2204 2.00 217
2330 0.75 126
2550 1.25 220
2766 1.75 216
3174 2.25 408
3550 1.00 _376
3550

Total Horizontal Displacement: 89.90'
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